ANMOHA[bI

MNepcrk MaHAQPWH 250/1 000 2 800/6 000
A blHs1 TAPXYH 250/1000  2800/6 000
AnopTllano CaHto 250/1000  2800/6 000

HAIIUTKN HA KYMBbICE

TapxyH Krem 300 2 600
AeMoHrpacc basnAnK 300 2 600
LLlokoAaa, MNepcuk Tapsl 300 2 600

MUWHEPAAbHAY BOAA

San Benedetto Prestige

Still / Sparkling 250 4000
San Benedetto Prestige

Still / Sparkling 750 7 700
Tassay Still / Sparkling 250 1 600
Tassay Excellent / Emerald 750 4 200
Habernaeu 200 1500
Habernaeu 500 2 500

BE3AAKOIOAbHBIE HAIMNTKNA

Coca-Cola / Fanta / Sprite 250 2 000
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 250 2 000
Scheweppes Tonic 450 2 300
Cox Swell 250 250 4000

Cox Swell 750 750 7 500



SQHEPI'ETNNYECKUNE

HATINTKN
Red Bull 250 2 800
Red Bull Sugarfree 250 2 800
Red Bull Yellow Edition 250 2800

CBEXEBDBIXKATbBIE COKH

AMNEeAbCUH 300 4 000
[penndpyT 300 4000
SIBAOKO 300 4000

ABTOPCKIUN YA

CMOpoAMHa ¢ BepbeHom
M rpennepyTom 700 3 500

SIrOAHBIV MPSHBIM CAA 700 3 500

Obaenvxa, sSIBAOKO,

MMBUPb 700 3 500
BOoCTOYHbIE MPSIHOCTM 700 3 500
Yam ¢ Tapbl  MOHIO 700 3 500
TPABﬂHO!7l _
N @QPYKTOBbBIV YAU
PpyKToBLIN COOP 1000 2 500
TpaesHOM cHop 1000 2 500

YEPHBbINN YA
Accam 1 000 2 500

SpPA rpen 1000 2 500



3EAEHDbIN YATI

Cenua
>KacMmHOBAS YAUTKO

MOAOYHbBIN YAYH

ABTOPCKUMN

Pao kypTkypara

Pao anopT

MaTTs1 UMBUPHBIA MPSHUK

MaTm € kKypToM

2cnpecco
AMEPUKAHO
Kany4ymHo
AaTre MakaTo

Mot AaTTe

BEPMYTbI I ATIEPUTUBbI

CINZANO Bianco
CINZANO Extra dry
CINZANO Rosso
APEROL

CAMPARI

Lillet Blanc / Rose

KO@E

1 000
1 000

1 000

KO@E
300
300
300

300

30
120
180
250

250

90
90
90
40
40

75

2 500

2 500

2 500

3 000

3 000

3 000

3 000

1500

1700

2200

2200

2700

2 800

2 800

2 800

2 500

2 800

2 800



MOPTBEVIHLI
N1 XEPECHI

Gonzolo Bayas Sherry
Solera 1847 Cream 75

Quinta do Portal

29 Grapes Reserve 75
Graham'’s Blend #5 75
InBO
BYTbINAOYHOE
Corona Extra 355
Biturger Drive 0% 330
Guinness 440
InBO
PA3AVIBHOE
Warsteiner 400
Blanche de Bruxelles 400
ANOKAADBHDBIE
HATINTKN
Qazaqg Ely Nomad Select 40
Kurai 40
Kaharman 40
Tengri 10 YO 40
Bahus Chaha 40

Khan Sayat Herbal Balzam 40

4 500

5800

5500

5500

5000

6 000

5700

6 500

2000

2000

4 500

4 500

2000

2200



BOJKA

Absolut Original 40 2 200
Absolut ELYX 40 3 000
Belvedere Pure 40 5500
Llapckast 3oAoTast 40 2200
Danzka 40 2 500
Sobolinaya 40 4000
Ciroc 40 4 500
Ketel One 40 3 000
Koskenkorva 40 2 500
Beluga Transatlantic 40 3 500
Belvedere Night Saber 700 20 000
Belvedere TEN 700 280 000
BINCKI

OAHOCOAOAOBbBIN BUCKU

CNENCANA

The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve 40 5 500
The Glenlivet 12YO 40 6 500
The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 40 11 000
Aberlour 12YO 40 7 000
Aberlour 14YO 40 10 000
The Singleton of Dufffown 12 YO 40 5 500

The Singleton of Dufffown 15 YO 40 8 500



XANAEHA

Glenmorangie The Original 12YO 40 6 000
Glenmorangie Lasanta 15YO 40 10 000
Glenmorangie

The Nectar d'Or 16YO 40 11 000
Tomatin Legacy 40 5000
Tomatin 12YO 40 7 500
The Macallan Double Cask 12YO 40 11 000
The Macallan Double Cask 15YO 40 21000
The Macallan Double Cask 18YO 40 43 000
AOYAEHA

Auchentoshan 12YO 40 5000
ANAA

Ardbeg 10YO 40 7 200

KYNAXWPOBAHHbI BUCKWU

Chivas Regal 12YO 40 4200
Chivas Regal XV 15YO 40 6 400
Chivas Regal 18YO 40 8 600
Ballantine's 7YO 40 2500
Ballantine's 12YO 40 4000
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12YO 40 4000

MPAAHACKWUI BUCKUN
Jameson Original 40 3 000
Jameson Crested 40 3500

Jameson Black Barrel 40 3 800



CLIA BUCKHA

Four Roses Small Batch
Four Roses Single Barrel
Jim Beam Double OAK

Bullet Rye

A2KIH
Beefeater London Dry Gin
Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Malfy
Plymouth
Monkey 47

Barrister B 47

TEKVIAA
Olmeca Altos
Avion Silver
Avion Reposado
Avion Cristalino
Volcan Blanco Tequila 100%
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Angjo

Don Julio 1942

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

4000

4200

3 000

4000

2200

2200

2700

3 800

7 000

2200

2900

3 900

4400

12 000

7 500

4500

4800

5 500

18 000



POM
KYBA

Havana Club 3YO
Havana Club Cuban Spiced
Havana Club 7YO

Black Tears Dry Spiced

BAPBAAOC

Bumbu Original

MBATEMAAA
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO

Zacapa Centenario XO

KOHbYK
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell VS
Martell VSOP

Martell XO

BPEHOU
Ararat Akhtamar 10 YO

Ararat Nairi 20 YO

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

2 200

2 200

2 700

3 500

4000

8 500

18 000

5 500

9 500

33 000

4000

6 000

27 000

3 800

8 300



AV2KECTHBbDI

Bailey's Original Irish Cream 40
Villa Massa Limoncello 40
Kahlua 40
Fernet Branca / Branca Menta 40
Jagermeister 40

CIPRIANI COLLECTION

Cipriani Bellini 200
Cipriani Bellini 750
Cipriani Virgin Bellini 180
Cipriani Virgin Bellini 750
Cipriani Harry's Tonic 200
Cipriani Eloise Tonic 200

TABAYHbBIE N3AEANA
CTUKN WINSTON AAG YCTPOVUCTBA PLOOM

WINSTON PURPLE OPTION
WINSTON BAIZE OPTION
WINSTON RUBY

WINSTON GREEN OPTION
WINSTON GOLD
WINSTON BRONZE

WINSTON AMARILLO

2 500

3 200

3 000

3 000

2700

13 500

33 000

3 800

25000

2 800

2 800

3 500

3 500

3 500

3 500

3 500

3 500

3 500



CUrAPETDI

RICHMOND GOLD EDITION

RICHMOND RED EDITION

RICHMOND ROYAL EDITION

WINSTON XSTYLE SILVER

WINSTON XSTYLE DUAL

WINSTON SUPERSLIMS

3 500

3 500

3 500

3 500

3 500

3 500



WINE



WINES
B¥Y YHE GLASS

SMALL CHAMPAGNE BOTTLES

Drappier, "Carte d’Or”, Brut 200ml|
Moét & Chandon Impérial, Brut 200ml

G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut 375ml

SPARKLING 150 ml

Syrah Brut Rose "SA", Silk Alley (Kazakhstan)

Prosecco Brut "IL Fresco", Villa Sandi (Italy)
Prosecco Brut "Argeo", Ruggeri (Italy)
Moscato Dolce, Paladin (Italy) - Sweet

Cava Brut Rosado, Vallformosa (Spain)

WHIYE 150 mi

Riesling Classic "Ak Arba",
Arba Wine (Kazakhstan) 2017

Muscat Ottonel, Chardonnay,
Rkatsiteli "SA", Silk Alley (Kazakhstan) 2022

Pinot Grigio "Luna”, Vaccaro (Italy) 2023

Riesling. Peter Nicolay
(Germany) - Semi-Sweet 2021

Sauvignon Blanc,
Nuala (New Zealand) 2022

34 000

34 000

48 000

3 400

6200

5 650

5200

5800

4700

4 300

4900

5900

7 400



ROSE 150 ml

"White Zinfandel Rosé”, Beringer
(USA) - Semi-Sweet 2023

Campo Viejo Rosé (Spain) 2020

RED 150 ml

Saperavi "Old Tradition Lagyl Arba",

Arba Wine (Kazakhstan) 2018

Cabernet Sauvignon "SA",
Silk Alley (Kazakhstan) 2022

Campo Viejo Reserva (Spain) 2018

Merlot Barossa Valley,
Schild Estate (Australia) 2018

Primitivo, Doppio
Passo (Italy) 2021

5400

4800

4950

4 500

6200

6 500

4800



WINES
BY YHE BOTTLE

750 ML

KRZRKHSTAN
WHIYE

Riesling Classic "Ak Arba", Arba Wine 2017
Chardonnay "Altyn Arba", Arba Wine 2020
Rkatsiteli Reserve "Sary Arba", Arba Wine 2018

Riesling Reserve "Ak Arba", Arba Wine 2016
Altyn Arba Chardonnay Grand Reserve 2018

Muscat Ottonel, Chardonnay,
Rkatsiteli "SA", Silk Alley 2022

Chardonnay "SA", Silk Alley 2022

RED

Saperavi "Old Tradition Lagyl Arba",
Arba Wine 2018

Cabernet Franc Reserve "Kyzyl Arba”,
Arba Wine 2014

Merlot Reserve "Meiram Arba",
Arba Wine 2018

Lagyl Arba Saperavi Grand Reserve 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon "SA", Silk Alley 2022

Cabernet Franc "Nero Amarone”,
Chateau Silk Alley 2019

AZERBRIJAN
WHIYE

Traminer, Savalan 2019
‘Sadaf ", Meysari 2022
Bayan Shira, Chabiant 2022

24000
32 000
36 000
55 000
98 000

16 000
16 000

26 500

79 000

65 500
98 000
16 000

18 000

22 000
26 000
28 000



RED

Pomegranate, Chabiant
Madrasa, Chabiant 2022
"Makhmari ', Meysari 2016

"Canyon", Savalan 2016

SPARLKING WINES
B¥Y YHE BOYYLE

750 ML

CHRMPRGNE

Moét & Chandon "Imperial” Brut

Moét & Chandon
‘Nectar Imperial' Demi-Sec

Moét & Chandon ‘Ice Imperial* Demi-sec
G.H. Mumm "Grand Cordon" Brut
G.H. Mumm "Olympe" Demi-Sec
Perrier-Jouet "Blanc de Blanc" Brut
Perrier-Jouet "Grand Brut"
Perrier-Jouet "Belle Epoque” Brut 2015
Drappier "Carte d’Or" Brut
Billecart-Salmon "Brut Reserve"
Lanson "Le Black Label" Brut

Lanson "Le Blancs De Blancs" Brut
Ruinart "Blanc de Blancs' Brutf

Dom Perignon "Vintage" brut 2015

24000

28 000

28 000

69 000

115000

135000

148 000

115000

115000

182 000

132 000

310 000

118 000

154 000

128 000

210 000

215000

430 000



CHAEMPRGNE ROSE
Moét & Chandon "Imperial" Rose brut
Perrier-Jouet "Blason Rose" Brut
G.H. Mumm "Grand Cordon" Rose Brut
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

Dom Perignon "Vintage" Rose Brut 2009

PROSECCO

Prosecco Brut "Argeo”, Ruggeri

Prosecco Superiore Extra Dry “Giall’Oro”,

Ruggeri (Valdobbiadene DOCG)

Prosecco Superiore Extra Dry "Giustino B.”,

Ruggeri (Valdobbiadene DOCG) 2023
Prosecco Brut "IL Fresco", Villa Sandi
Prosecco Brut, Cipriani

Prosecco Brut, Col de' Salici

Prosecco Rose Brut Millesimato,
Villa Sandi 2022

Prosecco Rose Brut, Cipriani

Prosecco Rose Brut “Gabriella”, Cipriani

CRVA

Cava Brut "Anna” Blanc de Blancs
Reserva, Codorniu

Cava Brut Reserva, Campo Viejo

Cava Brut Nature "Reserva de la Familia",

Juvé & Camps 2018

Cava Brut Rosado, Vallformosa

145 000

145 000

129 000

198 000

630 000

31000

39 500

69 500

31000

26 000

34 000

29 000

25000

36 000

41 000

27 000

51000

29 600



CREMANYT
Crémant d’Alsace Brut, Wolfberger 2022
Crémant de Bourgogne

Brut "P100” Blanc de Noirs,
Simonnet-Febvre

OYHER SPHARKLING
Chandon Brut, Chandon (Argentina)

Moscato d’Asti Frizzante,
Prunotto (Italy) - Semi-sweet

Sparkling Moscato, Jacob'’s Creek
(Australia) - Semi-sweet

Roza Assa Valley (Kazakhstan) - Brut Rose

Muscat Ottonel "SA",
Silk alley (Kazakhstan) - Brut

Syrah Brut Rose "SA",
Silk Alley (Kazakhstan)

ROSE WINES
B¥Y YHE BOYYLE

750 ML

Cotes de Provence Rosé,
Maison Maillet (France) 2022

"Whispering Angel Rosé ",
Chéteau d’Esclans,
Cotes de Provence (France) 2023

"White Zinfandel Rosé”,
Beringer (USA) - Semi-sweet 2023

Campo Viejo Rosé (Spain) 2020

44 000

46 000

47 600

36 000

23 000

28 000

22 000

22 000

36 000

58 000

27 400

23 000



\WHITE WINES
B¥Y YHE BOYYLE

750 ML

FRANCE
BOURGOGNE

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Louis Jadot 2022
Chablis, Simonnet-Febvre 2022
Chabilis, Jean-Marc Brocard 2022

Chablis Ter Cru Montmains,
La Chablisienne 2020

Chabllis Grand Cru Vaudesir,
Joseph Drouhin 2022

Meursault, Joseph Drouhin 2018
Puligny-Montrache, Louis Latour 2021
Macon-Villages, Joseph Drouhin 2019

BORDEAUX

Sauternes, Ch&teau Roumieu - Sweet 2020

ALSACE

Gewurztraminer Signature,
Wolfberger - Semi-sweet 2022

Riesling. Timbach 2022

LOIRE VALLEY
Vouvray, Bougrier Semi-Sweet 2021
Muscadet Sévre & Maine Sur Lie
“La Grange”, Domaine Pierre
Luneau-Papin 2022
Sancerre, Hubert Brochard 2020

Pouilly-Fumeé, Hubert Brochard 2020

65 400
62 000
58 000

112 000

228 000
194 000
194 000

38 000

72000

38 000
59 000

30000

46 000
68 000
72000



ITALY
FRIULI

Pinot Grigio, Livio Felluga 2021
Pinot Grigio, Jermann 2023

Sauvignon Blanc, Cormons 2023

PIEMONTE

Gavi dei Gavi “Eficheftta Nera”,
La Scolca 2020

Gavi di Gavi “"Rovereto”,
Michele Chiarlo 2022

VENETO

Pinot Grigio "Danzante”,
Frescobaldi 2023

| Frati, Ca dei Frati 2020
Chardonnay "Cancello
della Luna”, Cipriani 2022

ALTO ADIGE
Moscato, “Pfefferer”, Colterenzio 2022
Chardonnay, “Lafoa”, Colterenzio 2021

Sauvignon Blanc "Winkl", Terlan 2023

YTOSCANA
Vermentino, San Felice 2023

*Villa Antinori” Bianco, Antinori 2025

CAMPANIA - PUGLIA

Edda, San Marzano 2022

Vermentino "Timo", San Marzano 2024

68 000

69 800

30000

110 000

68 000

32 000

49 000

26 000

38 000

98 600

64 000

39 000

27000

49 600

25000



SICILIA
Catarratto “Anthilia”, Donnafugata 2023
Chardonnay, Planeta 2020

Pinot Grigio "Luna", Vaccaro 2023

SPRIN
Campo Viejo Blanco (Rioja) 2022
Verdejo, Jose Pariente (Rueda) 2023

San Valentin, Torres
(Cataluniua) Semi-Dry 2023

Semi Dulce, Baron de Ley (Rioja)
Semi-Sweet 2022

Sauvignon Blanc, Marqués de Riscall
(Rueda) 2022

GERMANY — AUSTRIA

Riesling “"Haus Klosterberg”, Markus Molitor
(Germany, Mosel) 2021

Riesling, Peter Nicolay
(Germany, Mosel) 2021

Riesling "Urban", Nik Weis
(Germany, Mosel) Semi-Dry 2023

Gruner Veltliner “Friendly”, Laurenz V
(Austria, Kamptal) 2020

CHILE - ARGENYINR

Sauvignon Blanc “Albaclara”, Haras
de Pirque, (Chile, Maipo Valley) 2022

Chardonnay 20 Barrels”, Cono Sur,
(Chile, Casablanca Valley) 2021

Chardonnay “"Catena”, Catena Zapata,
(Argentina, Mendoza) 2021

Torontes "Alamos”, Catena Zapata
(Argentina, Uco Valley) 2024

48 000
89 000
25000

22000
39 700

26 000

26 000

34 000

44 000

31000

28 000

56 000

27 000

62 000

42 000

27 000



USA — RUSTRALIA

Chardonnay "Vintner's
Reserve", Kendall-Jackson
(USA, Cdlifornia) 2020

Riesling, Schild Estate,
(Australia, Eden Valley) 2017

Chardonnay Jacob's Creek
(Australia) 2022

Sauvignon Blanc Jacob's
Creek (Australia) 2022

NEW ZERLRND

Sauvignon Blanc "Private Bin",
Villa Maria (Marlborough) 2022

Sauvignon Blanc
“Letter Series B”, Brancoftt Estate,
(Marlborough) 2022

Sauvignon Blanc Single
Vineyard “Taylors Pass”,
Villa Maria (Marlborough) 2020

Riesling “Private Bin”,
Villa Maria (Marlborough) 2021

Sauvignon Blanc,
Cloudy Bay (Marlborough) 2024

Sauvignon Blanc,
Nuala (Marlborough) 2024

Sauvignon Blanc
"Marlborough Sun”,
Saint Clair (Marlborough) 2023

Sauvignon Blanc “X”
by Sarah Jessica Parker,
Invivo (Marlborough) 2023

68 000

42 000

21000

21000

38 000

46 000

54 000

38 000

89 600

39 600

30 000

49 000



RED WINES
B¥Y YHE BOYYLE

750 ML

FRANCE
BOURGOGNE - BEAUJOLAIS

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Joseph Drouhin 2020 56 000
Pommard, Joseph Drouhin 2020 149 000

Gevrey-Chambertin, Joseph Drouhin 2017 196 000

BORDEAUX
Chateau Talbot 4éme Grand
Cru Classé (Saint-Julien) 2015 226 000
Chateau Dauzac (Margaux) 2020 210 000

Chateau Haut-Brion Ter Grand Cru
Classe (Pessac-Léognan) 2017 1 300 000

Comte de Dauzac, Chéteau
Dauzac (Haut-Medoc) 2020 38 000

Chateau Citran Cru Bourgeois,
(Haut-Medoc) 2020 84 000

Chateau Pey La Tour
(Lalande-de-Pomerol) 2022 32 000

COTES DU RHONE -
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

‘La Vieille Ferme" Rouge, Famille
Perrin (Cotes du Rhone) 2022 25000

Cicada, Domaine Chante Cigale 2021 28 000

"Art de Vivre", Gérard Bertrand
(Languedoc-Roussillon) 2022 43 000

Merlot, Les Jamelles
(Languedoc-Roussillon) 2022 24 000



ITALY

FOSCANA
Chianti Classico “Peppoli”, Antinori 2020 46 000
Villa Antinori* Rosso, Antinori 2019 47 000
Tignanello, Antinori 2020 228 000
Pian Delle Vigne,
Brunello di Montalcino 2020 158 000
IL Borro 2019 152 000
‘Guidalberto”, Tenuta San Guido 2022 118 000
‘Le Difese", Tenuta San Guido 2022 73 000
Luce, Tenuta Luce 2022 320 000
Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
(Bolgheri Superiore DOC) 2021 460 000
"Le Volte”, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia 2022 84 000
VENETO
Corvina "Jema”, Cesari 2016 72 000
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
“*Monte Sant’Urbano”, Speri 2019 120 000
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore
"Mara”, Cesari 2019 49 000
PIEMONTE
Barbera “Passito Appassimento”,
San Silvestro 2020 29 000
Barolo "Dagromis”, Gaja 2020 220000
Barbaresco Riserva, San Silvestro 2016 @1 000
PUGLIA

Primitivo di Manduria
“Sessantanni”, San Marzano 2019 72 000

Primitivo, Doppio Passo 2021 28 000



SICILIA

“Sedara”, Donnafugata 2022 46 000
Nero d’Avola “Luna”, Vaccaro 2021 24000
SPRIN
Campo Viejo Reserva (Rioja) 2018 32 000

Crianza "Valdecuriel', Altogrande
(Ribera del Duero) 2016 51 000

Reserva, Marques
De Riscal (Rioja) 2016 58 000

"Macan Clasico",
Benjamin de Rothschild,

Vega Sicilia (Rioja) 2020 134 000

"Alion", Vega Sicilia
(Ribera del Duero) 2019 232 000

GERMANY — AUSTRIA

Pinot Noir Tradition,
Weingut Philipp Kuhn

(Germany, Pfalz) 2018 54 000

Zweigelt “Austrian Cherry”, Pfaffl

(Austria, Kamptal) 2023 32 000
ARGENYINA

Malbec “Catena”, Catena Zapata
(Mendoza) 2021 42 000

Malbec, Achaval Ferrer
(Lujdn de Cuyo, Mendoza) 2020 54 000

Cabernet Sauvignon “Uno”,
Antigal (Mendoza) 2018 43 000



CHILE

Syrah. “20 Barrels”,
Cono Sur (Maipo Valley) 2020 59 600

Cabernet Sauvignon Gran

Reserva “Hussonet”,

Haras de Pirque

(Maipo Valley) 2018 42 000

Albis, Haras de Pirque
(Maipo Valley) 2020 149 000

USH

Cabernet Sauvignon

“Private Selection”,

Robert Mondavi

(Napa Valley, Oakville) 2021 39 000

Zinfandel, "Think Big! ",
Taster Wine (Lodi)
Semi-Dry 2022 28 000

Cabernet Sauvignon

"Vintner's Reserve",

Kendall-Jackson

(California) 2019 85 000

Zinfandel "Beyer Ranch”,
Wente (Livermore Valley) 2021 59 800

Napanook, Dominus Estate
(Napa Valley, Yountville) 2019 400 000

Pinot Noir “Vintner’s Reserve”,

Kendall-Jackson

(Sonoma County,

Russian River Valley) 2019 79 500

Opus One
(Napa Valley, Oakville) 2018 960 000



AUSTRALIR
Shiraz , Schild Estate (Barossa Valley) 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon, Schild Estate
(Barossa Valley) 2018

Cabernet-Shiraz, “Koonunga Hill”,
Penfolds (Barossa & Coonawarra) 2022

Merlot, Schild Estate (Barossa Valley) 2018

Shiraz, "Beats the Devil",
Taster Wine (Victoria) 2022

NEW ZERLRND

Pinot Noir, “Private Bin”,
Villa Maria (Marlborough) 2020

Pinot Noir, “Letter Series T”,
Brancott Estate (Marlborough) 2022

Pinot Noir, Marlborough SUN,
Saint Clair (Marlborough) 2019

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay,
Cloudy Bay (Marlborough) 2022

57 000

57 000

37 000

32 000

29 800

42 000

52 000

32 000

119 000

NON-RLCOHOLIC WWINES

750 ML

Muscat *“Natureo” (0% alc),
Torres (Spain) - Semi-Dry 2023

Riesling "Dr. Lo" (0% alc), Dr. Loosen
(Germany) Semi-Sweet

Primitivo “Alternativa” (0% alc),
Doppio Passo (Italy) Semi-Sweet

Sparkling "Natureo” (0% alc),
Torres (Spain) - Dry

28 000

30000

28 000

32 000



